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Summary

Topic Description

Results

_PANORAMA

Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

12,426 responses

49%

o

since last survey

56%

a1

since last survey

59%

-3

since last survey

53%

a1
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43%

-1
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60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

49% 0

since last survey

12,426 responses

_PANORAMA

How did people respond?

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 17%  [JJJj 2071

Quite easily 35% 4273
Somewhat easily 30% 3721
Slightly easily 13% 1644

Not easily atall 5% I 668

Favorable: 51%

0 from last survey

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 16% -1934

Quite relaxed 32% 4002
Somewhat relaxed 30% 3723
Slightly relaxed 15% 1799

Notrelaxed atall 7% [Jj 908

Favorable: 48%

1 from last survey

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Aimost always 16%  [JJJj 2005

Frequently 34% 4179
Sometimes 33% 4054
Once in a while 13% 1593

Almost never 4% |534

Favorable: 50%

« 1 from last survey
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Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 14%  [JJj 1718

Frequently 26% 3221
Sometimes 36% 4408
Once in a while 17% 2153

Almost never 7% l849

Favorable: 40%

0 from last survey

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Aimost always 25% [l 3128

Frequently 37% 4578
Sometimes 26% 3178
Once in a while 9% 1062

Almost never 3% |405

Favorable: 62%

0 from last survey

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 10% .1289

Quite calm 33% 4123
Somewhat calm 34% 4241
Slightly calm 16% 2035

Notcaimatall 6% [J 684

Favorable: 44%

« 0 from last survey
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Growth Mindset

Change

a1

since last survey

Your average

56%

12,426 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible 18% - 2171
to change

Quite possible to 29% 3652

change

Somewhat possible to  31% 3892
change

A little possible to  14% 1760
change

Not at all possibleto 7% [J] 921
change

Favorable: 47%

2 from last survey

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

completely possible 45% | NI 5600

to change
Quite possible to 27% 3304
change

Somewhat possible to  14% 1760
change

A little possibleto 7% 900
change

Not at all possible to 6% I 784
change

Favorable: 72%

« 0 from last survey
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Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible 36% - 4457
to change

Quite possible to 34% 4182

change

Somewhat possible to  18% 2255
change

A little possible to 8% 963
change

Not at all possible to 4% | 471
change

1 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:

Liking the subject
Completely possible 15%  [JJjj 1905
to change
Quite possible to 24% 2960
change
Somewhat possible to 34% 4166
change
A little possible to 20% 241

change

Not at all possibleto 7% . 898
change

1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change: Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up Your level of intelligence
Completely possible 23% [l 2869 Completely possible 25%  [JJJll 3100
to change to change
Quite possible to 27% 3346 Quite possible to 33% 416
change change
Somewhat possible to 27% 3310 Somewhat possible to 25% 3148
change change
A little possible to  15% 1815 A little possible to  11% 1336
change change
Not at all possibleto 8% l 1042 Not at all possibleto 5% I 669
change change
1 from last survey Favorable: 50% 4 2 from last survey Favorable: 58%
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School Safety

Change

a3

since last survey

Your average

59%

12,426 responses

_PANORAMA

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Aimost never 11% ] 1401

Once in a while 19% 2379
Sometimes 31% 3874
Frequently 24% 301

Almost always 14% [ 1723

Favorable: 31%

- 3 from last survey

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 53% [ N | ¢57°

Slightly likely 24% 2962
Somewhat likely 12% 1514

Quite likely 6% 773
Extremely likely 4% || 547

Favorable: 77%

2 from last survey

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficutt 20% [l 3537

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 29% - 3548

Once in a while 30% 3705
Sometimes 23% 2800
Frequently 12% 1474

Almost always 7% l852

Favorable: 59%

~ 5 from last survey

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 44% _ 5389

Once in a while 23% 2850
Sometimes 19% 2345
Frequently 9% 1083

Almost always 6% I698

Favorable: 67%

0 from last survey

Q.6: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
the students?

Not at all unfairly 26%  [JJl] 3216

Slightly difficult 29% 3592
Somewhat difficult 24% 3000
Quite difficult 12% 1423

Extremely difficult 7%

fse

~ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 58%

Slightly unfairly 34% 4242

Somewhat unfairly 22%
Quite unfairly 10%

Extremely unfairly 7%

2781
1298

B ss7

« 5 from last survey
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Favorable: 60%
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Self-Efficacy

Your average Change

53% a1

since last survey

12,426 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
the work that is assigned in your classes? how confident are you that you can understand them?
Extremely confident 23% - 2891 Extremely confident 9% . 1067
Quite confident 46% 5706 Quite confident 40% 4888
Somewhat confident 21% 2602 Somewhat confident 37% 4522
Slightly confident 7% 920 Slightly confident 12% 1502
Not at all confident 2% I 281 Not at all confident 3% I 389
2 from last survey Favorable: 69% ¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 48%
Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
material presented in your classes? hardest work that is assigned in your classes?
Extremely confident 18% [JJJjj 2184 Extremely confident 15%  [JJj 1817
Quite confident 46% 5690 Quite confident 35% 4377
Somewhat confident 26% 3196 Somewhat confident 31% 3810
Slightly confident 9% 1066 Slightly confident 14% 1690
Not at all confident 2% | 240 Not at all confident 5% [] 643
» 3 from last survey Favorable: 64% 4 0 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 8% [ 928

Quite confident 27% 3287
Somewhat confident 36% 4510
Slightly confident 21% 2592

Not at all confident 9%  [Jj 1068

0 from last survey Favorable: 34%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

43% a1

since last survey

12,426 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely 1% .1320

understand
Understand quite a bit 32% 4004
Understand somewhat 33% 4127
Understand a little  17% 2075

Do not understand at 7% l 848
all

Favorable: 43%

« 1 from last survey

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 13% . 1566

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 39% 4835
Some respect 32% 3997
A little bit of respect 12% 1453

No respect atall 4% I 509

Favorable: 52%

2 from last survey
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Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 6% I727

Quite connected 20% 2519
Somewhat connected 33% 4089
Slightly connected 26% 3248

Not at all connected 14% -1784

Favorable: 26%

0 from last survey

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous 1% .1313

amount
Matter quite a bit 31% 3819
Matter somewhat 35% 4353
Matter a little bit 16% 1936

Do not matter atall 8% l 940

Favorable: 42%

~ 1 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 19% [} 2373

Belong quite a bit 34% 4170
Belong somewhat 29% 3561
Belong a little bit 12% 1450

Do notbelong atall 7% [ 809

4 from last survey Favorable: §3%
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Social Awareness

Your average Change

64% a1

12,426 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?
Extremely carefully 23% [JJJlj 2866
Quite carefully 54% 6685
Somewhat carefully 18% 2204
Slightly carefully 4% 469
Not carefully atall 1% 169

2 from last survey

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely 20% - 2533

well
Got along pretty well 51% 6264
Got along somewhat 21% 2538

Got along a little bit 6% 773

Did not get along at 2% I 265
all

Favorable: 77%

0 from last survey
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Favorable: 71%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous 36% - 4509
amount
Cared quite a bit 41% 5107
Cared somewhat 15% 1873
Cared a little bit 5% 553
Did not care atall 3% | 329

~ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 78%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time  19% [ 2342

Frequently 40% 4960
Sometimes 29% 3625
Once in a while 8% 979

Almost never 4% I452

v 1 from last survey

Favorable: 59%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 1%
Quite clearly 30%
Somewhat clearly 34%
Slightly clearly 16%
Not at all clearly 8%

B 320

3679
4255
2035

B 013

« 0 from last survey

Favorable: 41%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting

others down?

A tremendous amount  21%
Quite a bit 42%

Somewhat 27%

A little bit 8%

Not atall 4%

B 2540

5142
3301
947
J 440

0 from last survey

Favorable: 62%

_PANORAMA
N

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 18%
Quite respectful 49%
Somewhat respectful 25%
Slightly respectful 6%
Not at all respectful 2%

| P

6090
3153

« 1 from last survey

Favorable: 67%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an

argument?

A tremendous amount 15%
Quite a bit 39%

Somewhat 31%

A little bit 1%

Notatall 4%

B 800

4778
3826

1347

~ 1 from last survey
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Favorable: 549%
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